KCH30A06
Part Number KCH30A06
Manufacturer NEC
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
KCH30A06 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of KCH30A06
Manufacturer Part Number KCH30A06 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer NEC Description
Package / Case TO-220F Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
confidence. RFQ KCH30A06 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for KCH30A06
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
KCH30A10 KCH30A10 NIEC NIEC 58 pcs
ASMA-LYG0-ZDF1E LED INDICATOR Broadcom Limited 500 pcs
TSM-109-02-F-SH .025 SQ. TERMINAL STRIPS Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
B41231A7478M007 CAP ALUM 4700UF 20% 35V SNAP-IN EPCOS 500 pcs
824-22-049-00-001000 CONN HEADER SPRING 49POS SLD CUP Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
03420028HXL FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BCS-138-L-D-PE-052 BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP Samtec Inc. 500 pcs
MTSW-145-06-S-Q-100 MODIFIED .025 SQUARE POST TERMIN Samtec, Inc. 500 pcs
LQH44PN220MGRL FIXED IND 22UH 450MA 684 MOHM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
LCD8-14DF-L CONN TERM RECT TONG 8 AWG #1/4 Panduit Corp 500 pcs
SIT1602BI-83-30S-66.666600T -40 TO 85C, 7050, 50PPM, 3.0V, 6 SiTIME 500 pcs
R-10331-4F6 SENSOR PRESSURE TE Connectivity Measurement Specialties 500 pcs
FN2412-16-44 LINE FILTER 250VAC 16A DIN RAIL Schaffner EMC Inc. 500 pcs
BFC233868414 CAP FILM 2200PF 20% 1KVDC RADIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
SIT9005ACF7D-30DG OSC MEMS SiTime 500 pcs
1825264-2 SWITCH SLIDE 4PDT 0.4VA 20V Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 868 pcs
0022281054 KK 100 HDR FRLK RTAN 5POS Molex, LLC 500 pcs
CL10U181JBNC CL10U181JBNC SAMSUNG SAMSUNG 4000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
KCH30A06 Details PDF